CLUSTER NO. 5 - SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

FYB.Sc. (IT) SEMESTER - | Regular Examination of January, 2021

Time Table :
Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name (
Saturday 02.01.2021 | 11.00 AM. 12.00 NOON 82301 Imperative Programming
Monday 04.01.2021 | 11.00 AM. | 12.00 NOON 82302 Digital Electronics
Tuesday 05.01.2021 | 11.00 AM. 12.00 NOON 82303 Operating Systems
Thursday 07.01.2021 | 11.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON 82304 Discrete Mathematics
Friday 08.01.2021 | 11.00 AM. 12.00 NOON 82305 Communication Skills
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UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

CLUSTER NO. 5 - SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
SYB.Sc. (IT) SEMESTER - Ill Regular Examination of December, 2020

Time Table ;

Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name o ‘
Thursday 24.12.2020 | 10.00 A.M. 11.00 AM. 80701 Python Programming e
Saturday 26.12.2020 | 10.00 A.M. 11.00 AM. 80702 Data Structures 1
Monday 28.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. 11.00 AM 80703 Computer Networks j
Tuesday 29.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. 11.00 AM 80704 Database Management Systems l
Wednesday | 30.12.2020 | 10.00 AM. 11.00 AM. 80705 Applied Mathematics jl
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UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
CLUSTER NO. 5 - SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
TYB.Sc. (I.T.) SEMESTER - V Regular Examination of December, 2020

Time Table T
Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name i
Thursday | 24.12.2020 | 12.00 Noon 1.00 p.m 53701 Software Project Manageme;; ‘
Saturday | 26.12.2020 | 12.00 Noon | 1.00 p.m o e s e
Monday 28.12.2020 | 12.00 Noon 1.00 p.m. 53703 Advanced Web Programming v
Tuesday 29.12.2020 | 12.00 Noon 1.00 p.m. 53704 Artificial Intelligence
Tuesday 29.12.2020 | 12.00 Noon 1.00 p.m. 53705 Linux System Administration
S LnEa e E2RT I Enterprise Java ___
Wednesday | 30.12.2020 | 12.00 Noon 1.00 p.m. 53707 Noit Odrecwion Tedhvelonse. . |
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